
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 
11 

219 
66 
14 

630 
94 

138 
313 

68 
74 

242 
7 

954 
550 

22 
81 
26 

122 
334 

15 

Name 
Florian Brauns 
Maikel Ziller 
Pasquale Di Monaco 
Bastian Schoppe 
Karolis Linge 
Lukas Albers 
Lasse Juettner 
Vincent Conrad 
Janek Gäde 
Johan Heckel 
Leif Silas Tabel 
Tycho Kamphuis 
Kjell Maurice Wendt 
Rio Borries 
Alexander Kühl 
Brian Wecke 
Thies Menke 
Adrian Schneider 
Maurice Sbresny 
Jonas Barkhoff 

R u n d e n  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

6 

Diff. 

10.351 
13.443 
39.297 
51.660 

1:04.158 
1:12.465 
1:15.612 
1:26.670 
1:27.437 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
7 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 
23:27.339 
23:37.690 
23:40.782 
24:06.636 
24:18.999 
24:31.497 
24:39.804 
24:42.951 
24:54.009 
24:54.776 
23:30.131 
23:40.359 
23:46.499 
23:50.592 
23:51.722 
23:53.926 
23:34.169 
23:35.247 
23:57.797 
14:16.161 

Beste Zeit. 
1:38.151 
1:36.800 
1:39.398 
1:39.332 
1:39.126 
1:41.273 
1:42.709 
1:41.626 
1:44.735 
1:44.794 
1:45.788 
1:47.327 
1:42.840 
1:47.159 
1:45.590 
1:44.926 
1:52.907 
1:51.955 
1:55.413 
1:56.797 

Sponsor Club 
MSC Munster e.V. Ortsclub im ADAC 
MC Malente e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Munster e.V. Ortsclub im ADAC 
MCE Tensfeld e.V. 
MSG Sulinger Land e.V. im ADAC 

MCE Tensfeld e.V. 
MCE Tensfeld e.V. 
MCE Tensfeld e.V. 

MCE Tensfeld e.V. 
MC EC Malchow e.V. im ADMV 
MCE Tensfeld e.V. 
MSC Sylt e.V. im ADAC 

MCE Tensfeld e.V. 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

10.351 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

41,568 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.800 

Beste Geschw. 

46,488 

Beste Runde von 

219 - Maikel Ziller 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für VFM LEM 

21. ADAC Itter-Motocross 
Clubsport MX2, 125ccm 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:31:16 

Itterbeck 1,250 km 

04.06.2023 11:35 


